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EQ-111519-04 - Building and School Security
Products and Services

Project Overview

Project Details

Reference ID

Project Name

Project Owner

Project Type

Department

Budget

Project Description

Open Date

Close Date

EQ-111519-04

Building and School Security Products and Services
Clint Pechacek

RFP

Equalis

$0.00 - $0.00

Education Service Center, Region 10 (“Region 10 ESC”) is seeking
proposals for the procurement of Building and School Security Products
and Services. Responses will be accepted by Education Service Center,
Region 10 until 01/17/2020 by 2:00 P.M. All times are Central Time. The
Region 10 ESC Board of Directors may approve awarding of this
proposal to one or more vendors. The Board of Directors also reserves
the right to reject all proposals if it determines in its sole discretion that a
reasonable basis exists for doing so. Consideration for an exclusive
award to a single national supplier will be given for vendors who respond
with value that separates the vendor from other respondents within the
competitive range.

Nov 15, 2019 6:00 AM CST

Jan 17, 2020 2:00 PM CST

Highest Scoring Supplier Score
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NEC Corporation of America

Seal status
Requested Information Unsealed on
Proposal Jan 17, 2020 2:11 PM CST
Pricing Jan 17,2020 2:11 PM CST

Signed Copy of Pricing Jan 17,2020 2:11 PM CST

75.67 pts

Unsealed by

Clint Pechacek

Clint Pechacek

Clint Pechacek
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Submissions

Supplier

NEC Corporation of
America

Date Submitted

Jan 17, 2020 1:49 PM CST

Name

Lainey Gordon

Email

lainey.gordon@necam.com

Confirmation Code

Njg5NjU=
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Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

Total
Supplier 1100 pts
NEC Corporation of 75.67 pts

America

Products and Pricing

1 40 pts

29.33 pts

Performance
Capability

1 30 pts

21.33 pts

Qualifications and
Experience

/ 20 pts

17 pts

Value Add

/10 pts

8 pts
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Proposal Scores

NEC Corporation of America - Scoring Summary

Evaluation Group 1 - Main Evaluation

Total
Reviewer /100 pts
Clint Pechacek 81 pts
Jim Newhouse 85 pts
Doni Cash 61 pts
Average:

Products and Pricing

1 40 pts

32 pts

30 pts

26 pts

29.33 pts

Performance
Capability

/ 30 pts

24 pts

25 pts

15 pts

21.33 pts

Qualificat_ions and Value Add
Experience

120 pts /10 pts
18 pts 7pts
20 pts 10 pts
13 pts 7pts
17 pts 8 pts

l l«
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Calculated:

75.67 pts

29.33 pts

21.33 pts

17 pts

8 pts




