

EQ-111519-04 - Building and School Security Products and Services

Project Overview

Project Details	
Reference ID	EQ-111519-04
Project Name	Building and School Security Products and Services
Project Owner	Clint Pechacek
Project Type	RFP
Department	Equalis
Budget	\$0.00 - \$0.00
Project Description	Education Service Center, Region 10 ("Region 10 ESC") is seeking proposals for the procurement of Building and School Security Products and Services. Responses will be accepted by Education Service Center, Region 10 until 01/17/2020 by 2:00 P.M. All times are Central Time. The Region 10 ESC Board of Directors may approve awarding of this proposal to one or more vendors. The Board of Directors also reserves the right to reject all proposals if it determines in its sole discretion that a reasonable basis exists for doing so. Consideration for an exclusive award to a single national supplier will be given for vendors who respond with value that separates the vendor from other respondents within the competitive range.
Open Date	Nov 15, 2019 6:00 AM CST
Close Date	Jan 17, 2020 2:00 PM CST

Highest Scoring Supplier	Score	



NEC Corporation of America	75.67 pts

Seal status

Requested Information	Unsealed on	Unsealed by
Proposal	Jan 17, 2020 2:11 PM CST	Clint Pechacek
Pricing	Jan 17, 2020 2:11 PM CST	Clint Pechacek
Signed Copy of Pricing	Jan 17, 2020 2:11 PM CST	Clint Pechacek



Submissions

Supplier	Date Submitted	Name	Email	Confirmation Code
NEC Corporation of America	Jan 17, 2020 1:49 PM CST	Lainey Gordon	lainey.gordon@necam.com	Njg5NjU=



Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
NEC Corporation of America	75.67 pts	29.33 pts	21.33 pts	17 pts	8 pts



Proposal Scores

NEC Corporation of America - Scoring Summary

Evaluation Group 1 - Main Evaluation

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Reviewer	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Clint Pechacek	81 pts	32 pts	24 pts	18 pts	7 pts
Jim Newhouse	85 pts	30 pts	25 pts	20 pts	10 pts
Doni Cash	61 pts	26 pts	15 pts	13 pts	7 pts
	Average:	29.33 pts	21.33 pts	17 pts	8 pts
		\	↓	\	↓



Calculated:	75.67 pts	29.33 pts	21.33 pts	17 pts	8 pts